Surrey Inns Kanter 2013

Name

Roger Powell
Andy Jones
Karen Jones
Debbie Wilkes
Jackie Barker
Ted Swift

Dave Wilkes
Martin Greaves
Peter Berry
Gavin Browning
David Jehan
David Holborn
Jeff Campbell
Rowan Campbell
Kristiner Dorner
Clive Hoare
Linda Sharpe

Liz Hoare

Nigel Sharpe
Brett Best
Rodney Hogg
Lynn Gabrielson
Stuart Gabrielson
Ann Sayer

John Hogg

Val Hogg

John Nickerson
Andrew Thornley

Christine Thornley

Juliet Boyt
Lucas Boyt
Mark Boyt
Nicholas Boyt
Peter Short
Sylvia Steer
Elton Ellis

Avril Stapleton
Richard Ireson
Francis Eberle
Girda Niemann
Juliet Eberle
Michael Johnson
Richard Johnson
Helen Spiers
Keith Chesterton
Bill Grace

Judy Nickerson

Gary Vallance
Keith Macstuosly
Alan Freer

Tom Stroud

Dino llaria
Kenneth Ling
Alan Rosen
Janet Rosen
Brian Layton

Jo Haley

Group, Club

Surrey
Surrey

Sussex
Kent
Thames Valley

Surrey

MTR
Surrey
BVR
BVR
BBN

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey

Surrey
Surrey
Essex/Herts

Wimbledon Windmilers

BBN

1368
26979
19962

327
6305

25283
25283
646
12642
12642
6010

7110
18589
25180
13964

2105

26098
32074

81

1023
18486

32390

28425

15203

LDWA No. Route

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Time
out
9:41
10:08
10:08
10:03
10:03
10:03
10:03
8:57
10:00
9:08
10:00
9:59
9:42
9:42
10:17
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:34
9:49
9:49
9:14
9:14
9:24
9:29
9:29
9:07
10:52
10:52
10:52
10:52
10:52
10:52
10:17
10:17
9:21
9:21
9:15
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:36
9:36
10:17
9:32
9:24
9:07

10:01
10:28
10:04
9:56
9:15
9:15
9:38
9:38
9:55
9:57

Time
in
12:00
12:33
12:33
12:40
12:40
12:40
12:41
12:05
13:13
12:35
13:35
13:35
13:35
13:35
14:11
13:38
13:38
13:38
13:38
14:05
14:05
13:51
13:51
14:04
14:11
14:11
14:00
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:14
15:14
14:37
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
14:41
15:24
15:24
14:11
14:04
14:09
14:00

12:26
12:56
13:08
13:28
13:12
13:12
14:06
14:06
14:24
14:38

Time
awarded
2h 19m
2h 25m
2h 25m
2h 37m
2h 37m
2h 37m
2h 38m
3h 8m
3h 13m
3h 27m
3h 35m
3h 36m
3h 53m
3h 53m
3h 54m
4h 4m
4h 4m
4h 4m
4h 4m
4h 16m
4h 16m
4h 37m
4h 37m
4h 40m
4h 42m
4h 42m
4h 53m
4h 56m
4h 56m
4h 56m
4h 56m
4h 56m
4h 56m
4h 57m
4h 57m
5h 16m
5h 20m
5h 26m
5h 28m
5h 28m
5h 28m
5h 48m
5h 48m
3h 54m
4h 32m
4h 45m
4h 53m

2h 25m
2h 28m
3h4m
3h 32m
3h 57m
3h 57m
4h 28m
4h 28m
4h 29m
4h 41m



Melissa Arkinstall
Mary D

Tony Cartwright
Roger Sage
Michelle Armour
Paul Henderson
Jenny Caddy
Adrian Hudson
Anne Jackson
Janet Chapman
Jill Green

Dave Whitehead
Jim Catchpole

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Norfolk & Suffolk

Surrey
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Essex/Herts
Surrey
Essex/Herts

30246
6231
2662

25693
2367

28111
14860

6710
5407
1330
5407

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

9:57
9:00
9:00
9:21
9:46
9:46
8:42
9:05
9:05
9:05
8:47
9:25
8:47

14:38
14:04
14:04
15:00
15:27
15:27
14:27
15:25
15:25
15:25
15:25
13:24
15:25

4h 41m
5h 4m
5h 4m
5h 39m
5h 41m
5h 41m
5h 45m
6h 20m
6h 20m
6h 20m
6h 38m
3h 59m
5h 38m



